
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

26 
60 

256 
180 
275 
991 
161 
629 
969 

84 
43 

8 
89 

181 
124 
551 
213 

28 
168 
128 

83 
70 
15 

811 
692 

12 
37 
34 
35 

188 
690 

7 

Name 

Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Fabio STARNONE 
Nicola VIVALDI 
Daniel BONGI 
Marco MAZZONI 
Paolo ODDI 
Marco FERRETTI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Andrea CATINO 
Massimo BONNI 
Roberto POLANI 
Marco BISIO 
Alessandro ZAPPI 
Simone PIAZZA 
Matteo LORI 
Cristian D'AMATO 
Gabriele PROIETTI 
Andrea BRENNA 
Fabio FABRIS 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Marco TOMA' 
Alfonso CASALENOVO 
Andrea APPIANI 
Michael VENTURELLI 
Andrea ZAMBIANCHI 
Cristian BRUGNONE 
Marco MUZIO 

Class 

P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 

Laps 

8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
6 
6 

10 
8 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
7 
4 
8 
7 
5 
5 
7 
4 
9 
5 
8 
5 
9 
3 
9 

Model/Engine 

BMW 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 

1:09.549 
1:09.652 
1:09.753 
1:10.353 
1:10.753 
1:10.756 
1:10.829 
1:11.394 
1:11.968 
1:12.337 
1:12.495 
1:12.600 
1:12.742 
1:12.854 
1:12.864 
1:13.010 
1:13.032 
1:13.917 
1:13.951 
1:14.064 
1:14.398 
1:14.435 
1:15.028 
1:15.043 
1:15.295 
1:15.649 
1:15.984 
1:16.302 
1:16.570 
1:16.887 
1:16.914 
1:17.558 

Diff 

0.103 
0.204 
0.804 
1.204 
1.207 
1.280 
1.845 
2.419 
2.788 
2.946 
3.051 
3.193 
3.305 
3.315 
3.461 
3.483 
4.368 
4.402 
4.515 
4.849 
4.886 
5.479 
5.494 
5.746 
6.100 
6.435 
6.753 
7.021 
7.338 
7.365 
8.009 

Gap 

0.103 
0.101 
0.600 
0.400 
0.003 
0.073 
0.565 
0.574 
0.369 
0.158 
0.105 
0.142 
0.112 
0.010 
0.146 
0.022 
0.885 
0.034 
0.113 
0.334 
0.037 
0.593 
0.015 
0.252 
0.354 
0.335 
0.318 
0.268 
0.317 
0.027 
0.644 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2021 16:46:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 02/06/2021 
PILOTI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:30:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/06/2021 16:20 


